Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice.
6023 Bandini Blvd. | Bell, CA 90040 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
Project:
Type:
Part #:
Wall Packs

WPF-SHIELD Cut Off Shield for WPF Wall Packs
WPF-WG Wire Guard for WPF Wall Packs
WPF-SHIELD
WPF-WG
ACCESSORIES
SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
WALL PACK
HB03R
S-LINE-R
Accessory Model Description
HB03R Remote for HB-Line Series
S-LINE-R Remote for S-LINE Series Sensors
Full-Line: Wall Pack
Traditional Size
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-WPF-40W-40K-BZ 120/277V 40w 5,600 4000k >80
LED-WPF-40W-50K-BZ 120/277V 40w 5,600 5000k >80
LED-WPF-60W-40K-BZ 120/277V 60w 8,400 4000k >80
LED-WPF-60W-50K-BZ 120/277V 60w 8,400 5000k >80
LED-WPF-80W-40K-BZ 120/277V 80w 11,200 4000k >80
LED-WPF-80W-50K-BZ 120/277V 80w 11,200 5000k >80
LED-WPF-120W-40K-BZ 120/277V 120w 16,800 4000k >80
LED-WPF-120W-50K-BZ 120/277V 120w 16,800 5000k >80
HB-LINE-SENSORS
Model Item Description    Voltage Watts
HB01DMS-C Bi Level Motion Sensor w/ Daylight Harvesting
1/2" Knockout - Includes Auxilarary 12V <1w